Circuit Protection Range
FOR SPACES
THAT IGNITE IDEAS
WITHOUT FEAR
Get The Strongest Line Of
Defence Against Electrical Hazards
2   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Circuit Protection Range
CONTENT

Mechanical & Electrical Endurance (Nos.) 10,000
Ambient Temperature (°C) -5°C to 55°C
Terminal Size 40A - 10 sq mm ; 63A - 25 sq mm
Rated Frequency (Hz) 50
Vibration Resistance 3g
Shock Resistance 40mm Free Fall
Degree of Protection IP20
Installation Position Horizontal / Vertical
Mounting Clip On DIN Rail (35mm x 7.5mm)
Circuit Protection Range   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   21
22   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Circuit Protection Range
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCB)
Single Pole, B-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH1P0B006 6A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0B010 10A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0B016 16A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0B020 20A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0B025 25A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0B032 32A 10kA B Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
Single Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH1P0C0P5 0.5A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0C001 1A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C002 2A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C003 3A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0C004 4A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C005 5A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C006 6A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C010 10A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C016 16A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C020 20A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C025 25A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C032 32A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C040 40A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0C063 63A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
Double Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH2P0C0P5 0.5A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C001 1A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C002 2A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C003 3A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C004 4A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C005 5A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C006 6A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C010 10A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C016 16A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C020 20A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C025 25A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C032 32A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C040 40A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0C063 63A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB   6 / 60
IMPACT - CIRCUIT
PROTECTION RANGE
Circuit Protection Range   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   23
Three Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH3P0C0P5 0.5A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C001 1A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C002 2A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C003 3A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C004 4A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C005 5A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C006 6A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C010 10A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C016 16A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C020 20A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C025 25A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C032 32A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C040 40A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0C063 63A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
Four Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH4P0C0P5 0.5A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C001 1A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB  3 / 30
IH4P0C002 2A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C003 3A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C004 4A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C005 5A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C006 6A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C010 10A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C016 16A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C020 20A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C025 25A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C032 32A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C040 40A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0C063 63A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
Single Pole, D-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH1P0D006 6A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0D010 10A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0D016 16A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0D020 20A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
IH1P0D025 25A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0D032 32A 10kA D Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
IH1P0D040 40A 4.5kA D Curve Single Pole MCB     12 /120
H1P0D063 63A 4.5kA D Curve Single Pole MCB    12 /120
24   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Circuit Protection Range
Double Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH2P0C080 80A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB   1 / 40
IH2P0C100 100A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB   1 / 40
IH2P0C125 125A 10kA C Curve Double Pole MCB   1 / 40
HIGHER RATING MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
Single Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH1P0C080 80A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB   1 / 80
IH1P0C100 100A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB   1 / 80
IH1P0C125 125A 10kA C Curve Single Pole MCB   1 / 80
Double Pole, D-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH2P0D006 6A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D010 10A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D016 16A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D020 20A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D025 25A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D032 32A 10kA D Curve Double Pole MCB      6 / 60
IH2P0D040 40A 4.5kA D Curve Double Pole MCB   6 / 60
IH2P0D063 63A 4.5kA D Curve Double Pole MCB   6 / 60
Three Pole, D-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH3P0D006 6A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D010 10A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D016 16A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D020 20A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D025 25A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D032 32A 10kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D040 40A 4.5kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
IH3P0D063 63A 4.5kA D Curve Three Pole MCB   4 / 40
Four Pole, D-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH4P0D006 6A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D010 10A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D016 16A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D020 20A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D025 25A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D032 32A 10kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D040 40A 4.5kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
IH4P0D063 63A 4.5kA D Curve Four Pole MCB   3 / 30
Circuit Protection Range   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   25
ISOLATOR
Double Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH2P0I040 40A Double Pole Isolator      6 / 60
IH2P0I063 63A Double Pole Isolator      6 / 60
IH2P0I100 100A Double Pole Isolator      6 / 60
IH2P0I125 125A Double Pole Isolator      6 / 60
Four Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH4P0I040 40A Four Pole Isolator   3 / 30
IH4P0I063 63A Four Pole Isolator   3 / 30
IH4P0I100 100A Four Pole Isolator   3 / 30
IH4P0I125 125A Four Pole Isolator   3 / 30
Three Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH3P0C080 80A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   1 / 20
IH3P0C100 100A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   1 / 20
IH3P0C125 125A 10kA C Curve Three Pole MCB   1 / 20
Four Pole, C-Curve
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH4P0C080 80A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   1 / 20
IH4P0C100 100A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   1 / 20
IH4P0C125 125A 10kA C Curve Four Pole MCB   1 / 20
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER (RCCB)
Double Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IHR225030 25A 30mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR225100 25A 100mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR225300 25A 300mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR240030 40A 30mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR240100 40A 100mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR240300 40A 300mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR263030 63A 30mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR263100 63A 100mA Double Pole RCCB   5 / 40
IHR263300 63A 300mA Double Pole RCCB  5 / 40
26   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   Circuit Protection Range
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER WITH OVERCURRENT PROTECTION (RCBO)
Double Pole (2Module Electronic Type)
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IHRB225030 25A  C Curve 30mA Double Pole RCBO  1
IHRB225100 25A  C Curve 100mA Double Pole RCBO  1
IHRB225300 25A  C Curve 300mA Double Pole RCBO  1
IHRB240030 40A  C Curve 30mA Double Pole RCBO 1
IHRB240100 40A  C Curve 100mA Double Pole RCBO 1
IHRB240300 40A  C Curve 300mA Double Pole RCBO 1
Four Pole (4Module Electronic Type)
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IHRB425030 25A  C Curve 30mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRB425100 25A  C Curve 100mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRB425300 25A  C Curve 300mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRB440030 40A  C Curve 30mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRB440100 40A  C Curve 100mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRB440300 40A  C Curve 300mA Four Pole RCBO 1
Four Pole (7.5Module Electro-Mechanical Type)
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IHRE425030 25A  C Curve 30mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRE425100 25A  C Curve 100mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRE425300 25A  C Curve 300mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRE440030 40A  C Curve 30mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRE440100 40A  C Curve 100mA Four Pole RCBO 1
IHRE440300 40A  C Curve 300mA Four Pole RCBO 1
Four Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IHR425030 25A 30mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR425100 25A 100mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR425300 25A 300mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR440030 40A 30mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR440100 40A 100mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR440300 40A 300mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR463030 63A 30mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR463100 63A 100mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
IHR463300 63A 300mA Four Pole RCCB   3 / 24
MCB TYPE CHANGEOVER
Double Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH2PMCO40 40A Double Pole MCB Type Changeover   6 / 48
IH2PMCO63 63A Double Pole MCB Type Changeover   6 / 48
Four Pole
ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY.*
IH4PMCO40 40A Four Pole MCB Type Changeover   3 / 24
IH4PMCO63 63A Four Pole MCB Type Changeover   3 / 24
Circuit Protection Range   |   www.honeywellbuildings.in   |   27
NOTES
For more information,
Toll Free Number: 1800-103-384